DERBY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR DRAFT 2

FEBRUARY

AUGUST/SEPT S|MITIWITh | F

S ' M T W Th F S 1.2 .83 415
23 | 24|25 26 27 28 29 7 819 101112
3031 1 21345 14 15 16 1718 19
6 7 819 10 11 12 21 2223 24 25|26
13 14 Y5 Y6 | 17 18 19 28

20 212223 24 25 26

27 | 28129 | 30

OCTOBER

S M T W Th| F S S M| T W Th | F

112 3 1T 2 3 4|5
4.5 6 7 8910 7 89 W11 12
11 12 13|14 15|16 17 14 15|16 17 18 19
18 | 19 120 21 |22 23 24 21 22|23 |24 25 26

25 26 |27 28

NOVEMBER

29 1 30 | 31 28 29 | 30 31

S M T W |Th F |S S| M| T W Th F
2 .3 4 567 112
9 10111213 14 4 5 6|7 8 9
15 16 | V7 ¥8 19 |20 21 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23|24 25 26 27 28 18 119 |20 21 22 23
29 30 25 26|27 28 2930

DECEMBER
S M T | W Th F | S

6 7 8

11213 45
9

10011 12
9 10111213 14

13 14 1516 1718 19

20 21 22|28

16 17 18 |19 1 20 | 21

2412526 23 24|25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 30 31

JANUARY
S M| T W Th| F

S
6
13
20
27

MARCH

N
6
13
20
27

APRIL

N
3
10
17
24

S M| T W|Th F S

S
S M T W Th F|S 12 .
: 9 3 5
3 4.5 6.7 8 9 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
10 11 12 13 V4 15 16 415 |10 |7 L6
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 B 21| 22|23 | 24 | 25
24 2526 27 28 29 30 27 2812930
31
Number of Days
month staff/students month staff/students
Aug 0/0 Feb 18/18
Sept 19/17 Mar 23/23
Oct 21/21 Apr 16/16
Nov 18/17 May 20/20
Dec 17/17 June 15/15
Jan 19/19 Total Days 186/183

9/3
9/4
9/7
9/8

9/15
9/16
917

10/7
10/9
10/12

11/3
11/6
11/11
11/13
1/17

11/18

11/25
11/26-27

12/2
12/11
12/23
12/24-1/1

1/4
1/12-15
1/18
1/22
1/29

2/5

2/15
2/16
2/17-2/19
2/19

3/3
3/10

4/2

4/7

4/9
4/12-16
4/23

5/5
5/21
5/31

6/16-21
6/17-21

6/18
6/21

DATES TO NOTE

Teacher’s Professional Day-Convocation
Teacherr's Professional Day

No School - Labor Day

First Day of School

Early Dismissal DMS Only — Open House
Early Dismissal Elementary Only — Open House
Early Dismisssal DHS Only — Open House

Early Dismissal — Professional Development
Progress Reports Issued
No School - Columbus Day (observed)

No School - Professional Development

15" Marking Period Closes

No School - Veteran’s Day

Report Cards Issued

Early Dismissal Elementary — Afternoon Parent Conferences
Early Dismissal DMS — Evening Parent Conferences

Early Dismissal DHS — Afternoon Parent Conferences
Early Dismissal Elementary — Evening Parent Conferences
Early Dismissal DMS — Afternoon Parent Conferences
Early Dismissal DHS — Evening Parent Conferences

Early Dismissal All Schools — Thanksgiving Break

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Early Dismissal — Professional Development
Progress Reports Issued

Early Dismissal All Schools

No School-Christmas Recess

Classes Resume

Early Dismissal DHS Only — Semester Exams
No School — Martin Luther King Day

2nd Marking Period Closes

Report Cards Issued

Early Dismissal-Professional Development
No School - President’s Day

No School- February Vacation

Testing Window

Progress Reports Issued

Early Dismissal-Professional Development
Half Day — LRU Only, Parent Conferences

No School-Good Friday

Early Dismissal — Professional Development
34 Marking Priod Closes

No School-Spring Recess

Report Cards Issued

Early Dismissal-Professional Development
Prrogress Reports
No School - Memorial Day

Tentative Early Dismissal DHS Only — Final Exams

(last 4 days of school)

Tentative Early Dismissal All Schools (last 3 days of school)
Tentative Date DHS Graduation(Early Dismissal
Tentative Last Day of School(Early Dismissal)

NOTE: If the number of school closings through March 315t exceeds
six(6)days, the additional school closings may be made up during the
April vacation. If the number of school closings exceeds 4 days through
the end of a quarter, progress reports and the end of the quarter will be
extended 5 days.



