DERBY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR DRAFT 2

	A	JUG	UST,	/SEF	PΤ	
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	XT	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

		FEB	RUA	\RY		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

		OC	TOE	BER		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

		M	ARC	H		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

		NO	VEN	BER	}	
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	N	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

		ļ	APRI	L		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

		DEC	EM	BER		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

		I	MA۱	1		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

		JA	NUA	λRΥ		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

		J	IUNI	E		
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	VÍ	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

	Number of Days							
month	staff/students	month	staff/students					
Aug	0/0	Feb	18/18					
Sept	19/17	Mar	23/23					
Oct	21/21	Apr	16/16					
Nov	18/17	May	20/20					
Dec	17/17	June	15/15					
Jan	19/19	Total Days	186/183					

DATES TO NOTE

9/3	Teacher's Professional Day-Convocation
9/4	Teacherr's Professional Day
9/7	No School – Labor Day
9/8	First Day of School
9/15	Early Dismissal DMS Only – Open House
9/16	Early Dismissal Elementary Only – Open House
9/17	Early Dismisssal DHS Only – Open House
10/7	Early Dismissal – Professional Development
10/9	Progress Reports Issued
10/12	No School – Columbus Day (observed)
11/3 11/6 11/11 11/13 11/17 11/18	No School – Professional Development 1st Marking Period Closes No School – Veteran's Day Report Cards Issued Early Dismissal Elementary – Afternoon Parent Conferences Early Dismissal DMS – Evening Parent Conferences Early Dismissal DHS – Afternoon Parent Conferences Early Dismissal Elementary – Evening Parent Conferences Early Dismissal Elementary – Evening Parent Conferences Early Dismissal DMS – Afternoon Parent Conferences Early Dismissal DHS – Evening Parent Conferences Early Dismissal All Schools – Thanksgiving Break No School – Thanksgiving Break
12/2	Early Dismissal – Professional Development
12/11	Progress Reports Issued
12/23	Early Dismissal All Schools
12/24-1/1	No School-Christmas Recess
1/4 1/12-15 1/18 1/22 1/29	Classes Resume Early Dismissal DHS Only – Semester Exams No School – Martin Luther King Day 2 nd Marking Period Closes Report Cards Issued
2/5	Early Dismissal-Professional Development
2/15	No School – President's Day
2/16	No School- February Vacation
2/17-2/19	Testing Window
2/19	Progress Reports Issued
3/3	Early Dismissal-Professional Development
3/10	Half Day – LRU Only, Parent Conferences
4/2	No School-Good Friday
4/7	Early Dismissal – Professional Development
4/9	3 rd Marking Priod Closes
4/12-16	No School-Spring Recess
4/23	Report Cards Issued
5/5	Early Dismissal-Professional Development
5/21	Prrogress Reports
5/31	No School – Memorial Day
6/16-21 6/17-21 6/18 6/21	Tentative Early Dismissal DHS Only – Final Exams (last 4 days of school) Tentative Early Dismissal All Schools (last 3 days of school) Tentative Date DHS Graduation(Early Dismissal) Tentative Last Day of School(Early Dismissal)

NOTE: If the number of school closings through March 31st exceeds six(6) days, the additional school closings may be made up during the April vacation. If the number of school closings exceeds 4 days through the end of a quarter, progress reports and the end of the quarter will be extended 5 days.